© 2010, 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Data Sheet
Cisco RV120W Wireless-N VPN Firewall
Take Basic Connectivity to a New Level
The Cisco® RV120W Wireless-N VPN Firewall combines highly secure connectivity – to the Internet as
well as from other locations and remote workers – with a high-speed, 802.11n wireless access point, a 4-
port switch, an intuitive, browser-based device manager, and support for the Cisco FindIT Network
Discovery Utility, all at a very affordable price. Its combination of high performance, business-class

Network adapter PC with network adapter and Ethernet cable
Web-based configuration Web browser
Ordering Information
Table 5 gives ordering information for the Cisco RV120W.
Table 5. Ordering Information
Part Number Product Name
RV120W-A-NA Cisco RV120W Wireless-N VPN Firewall (USA)
RV120W-E-G5 Cisco RV120W Wireless-N VPN Firewall (Europe)
RV120W-N-AU Cisco RV120W Wireless-N VPN Firewall (Australia)
RV120W-A-CN Cisco RV120W Wireless-N VPN Firewall (China)
RV120W-A-CA Cisco RV120W Wireless-N VPN Firewall (Canadian French)
RV120W-A-AR Cisco RV120W Wireless-N VPN Firewall (Argentina)
Warranty Information
Find warranty information on Cisco.com at the Product Warranties page.
For More Information
For more information, visit www.cisco.com/cisco/web/solutions/small_business/products/